

2024CPT.13.09.20612, 2024CPT.13.09.20592

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PATCHING AND PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN MCDOWELL AND MITCHELL COUNTIES

				RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION DBA RUSSELL STANDARD PITTSBURGH, PA		EMERY SEALCO INC ARDEN, NC		MAYMEAD INC MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25,000.00		35,000.00		25,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	65 TON	55.00	3,575.00	30.00	1,950.00	90.00	5,850.00
0003	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	27 TON	650.00	17,550.00	700.00	18,900.00	750.00	20,250.00
0004	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	557 TON	185.00	103,045.00	185.00	103,045.00	149.00	82,993.00
0005	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	128,677 SY	1.41	181,434.57	1.70	218,750.90	2.00	257,354.00
0006	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	150,695 SY	0.50	75,347.50	0.50	75,347.50	0.60	90,417.00
0007	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	77,209 GAL	2.69	207,692.21	2.40	185,301.60	2.50	193,022.50
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,366 SF	7.00	9,562.00	7.50	10,245.00	13.00	17,758.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10,000.00		43,050.00		30,000.00
0010	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	214,704 LF	0.60	128,822.40	0.54	115,940.16	0.46	98,763.84
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	762,028.68	TOTAL	807,530.16	TOTAL	821,408.34
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	762,028.68	SUB-TOTAL	807,530.16	SUB-TOTAL	821,408.34

2024CPT.13.09.20612, 2024CPT.13.09.20592

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PATCHING AND PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN MCDOWELL AND MITCHELL COUNTIES

BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT  
INDUSTRIES INC  
BURNSVILLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		72,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	65 TON	60.00	3,900.00
0003	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	27 TON	700.00	18,900.00
0004	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	557 TON	185.00	103,045.00
0005	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	128,677 SY	2.70	347,427.90
0006	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	150,695 SY	0.70	105,486.50
0007	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	77,209 GAL	2.60	200,743.40
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,366 SF	9.00	12,294.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		25,000.00
0010	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	214,704 LF	0.51	109,499.04
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	998,295.84
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	998,295.84

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION DBA RUSSELL STANDARD	1	762,028.68
EMERY SEALCO INC	2	807,530.16
MAYMEAD INC	3	821,408.34
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	4	998,295.84